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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Madison Burns I Tink Im Zippin "Izzy" 20.242
Mackenzie Frauendiener Pharaoh 21.463
Sunnie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 22.102
Ellie Ellis Duke 24.444
Madison Burns Awesome Lilly 24.999
Preslie Entze Cash 31.082
Bailey Burns I Tink Im Zippin "Izzy" 33.57
JimiLynn Johnson Butters 41.488
Ellie Lantz The Dude 59.008
River Lantz The Dude 67.696

Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 15.052 $408.04 20
2 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 15.228 $293.76 18
3 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.325 $114.23 16
4 Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.395 14
5 Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.4 12
6 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.413 10
7 Bailey Lewis Spice 15.485 8
8 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.488 6

Division II
1 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.581 $367.22 20
2 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.592 $308.44 18
3 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.6 $264.38 16
4 Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 15.607 $205.63 14
5 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.633 $102.81 12
6 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.659 $73.44 10
7 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" 15.743 8
8 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 15.862 6
9 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.972 4

10 Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 15.973 2
Stephanie Searls Pistol 16.025
Division III

1 Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.108 $225.21 20
2 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.163 18
3 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.229 16
4 Halle Johnson Mach Won 16.236 14
5 Brianna Walker Tivios Sweet Seduction 16.251 12
6 Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.274 10
7 Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 16.286 8
8 Sara Hart Tommy 16.304 6
9 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 16.329 4

10 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.363 2
Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.379
Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor 16.382
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior 16.417
Division IV

1 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.567 $272.01 20



2 Lilly Leturno Woody Be Famous 16.666 $108.80 18
3 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 16.8 16
4 Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.851 14
5 Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 17.087 12
6 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.123 10
7 Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.47 8
8 Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 17.853 6
9 Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 22.116 4

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell no time
Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can no time
Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" no time
Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time
Dani Velasco Hunter no time
Dani Velasco Stella no time
Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" no time
Kaley Crawford CinchYaWazUp no time
Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly no time
Lyndi Wolfenberger Shining Justin Time no time
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time
Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan no time
Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally no time

Youth 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 15.052 $86.11 20
2 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 15.228 $75.34 18
3 Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.395 16
4 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.413 14

Division II
1 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.581 $77.49 20
2 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.592 $67.80 18

Division III
1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 16.329 $41.25 20
2 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.363 18

Division IV
1 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.567 $57.41 20
2 Lilly Leturno Woody Be Famous 16.666 $50.22 18
3 Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 16.782 $35.87 16
4 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 16.8 14
5 Brynn Wasmund Rocket 17.268 12
6 Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 22.116 10

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" no time
Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time
Dani Velasco Hunter no time
Dani Velasco Stella no time
Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly no time
Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally no time

Senior 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.325 $59.86 20
2 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.488 18
3 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.6 16



Division II
1 Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.108 $35.90 20
2 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.229 18
3 Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.274 16

Division III
Division IV

1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.123 $39.90 20
2 Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.47 $26.60 18
3 Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 17.853 16

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell no time
Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can no time
Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz no time
Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" no time


